
                R O M A N     C A T H O L I C 

        DIOCESE   of   PROVIDENCE 

                   

                  Office for Religious 
 

                     CALENDAR 2023-2024 

Sat., Sept. 9  Council Meeting at 9:15 a.m. (chancery) 

 

Mon. Oct. 23         Major Superiors Meeting with His Excellency Bishop Henning-  

                                The Cathedral of Saints Peter and Paul from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

 

Sat. Nov. 4  Council Meeting at 9:15 a.m. (chancery) 

 

Sat., Nov. 18  Fall Day of Recollection at Christian Brothers residence in Narraganset, RI 

                         9 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. 

 

 

Sat., Jan. 13          Council Meeting at 9:15 a.m. (Chancery) 

 

Sun., Feb. 4    World Day of Consecrated Life –  

                          Vespers: His Excellency Bishop Henning at Providence College 

 

Sat., Feb. 10    Council Meeting at 9:15 a.m.  (Chancery) 

 

  

Sat., March 9       Lenten Day of Recollection from 9 a.m. to 1p.m. 

                             (Place to be confirmed) (National Sisters Week- March 8 – 14) 

    

 

Sun., April 21       Jubilarian Celebration at Saint Philip Church 

                        Holy Mass at 11:30 a.m. His Excellency Bishop Henning followed by lunch 

 

Sat., May 18         Council Meeting at 9:15 a.m. at the chancery  

                               (To plan and discuss annual calendar) 

 

Sat., June 15        General Picnic for All Diocesan Religious- Columban Fathers 


